
8/18/18

2019 CTI Steering Committee Meeting Calendar
Wednesday, Jan. 9, 5:30-8:00pm: Teacher Leadership Meeting (UNCC Center City, (Location TBA)
Wednesday, Feb. 6, 6:30-8:00pm: Steering Committee Meeting (JCSU)
Thursday, Feb. 21 , 6:30-8:30pm: Teacher Open House (Location TBA)
Thursday, Feb. 28, 4:30-6:30 p.m.: CTI Info and Help Session for Seminar Applicants (JCSU)
Wednesday, Mar. 6, 5:30-7:30pm: Joint Steering Com & Seminar Coordinator meeting (Admissions prep)
Saturday, Mar. 23, 9:00am-3:00 pm: Admissions Review (Steering Committee & Coordinators)
Wednesday, Apr. 10, 6:45-8:00pm: Steering Committee meeting
*Thursday, Apr. 25, 5:00-8:00pm: Fellows Orientation & 1st Seminar Meeting (Discovery Place?) (Location
Tuesday, Apr. 30, 4:30-7:30pm - Campus Connection (JCSU)
Thursday, May 2, 4:30-7:30pm - Campus Connection (UNC Charlotte)
Wednesday, May 22, 6:45-8:00pm: Steering Committee Meeting
Wednesday, June 5, 5:30-7:30 pm: Steering Committee & Seminar Coordinator joint meeting
Wednesday, Aug. 14, 6:45-8:00pm: Steering Committee Meeting (UNCC Center City)
Wednesday, Sept. 11, 6:45-8:00pm: Steering Committee Meeting
Saturday, Sept. 14, 9:00am-12:00 pm:  CU Writing Jam (optional)
Wednesday, Oct. 2, 6:45-8:00pm: Steering Committee Meeting
Wednesday, Oct. 30, 6:30-8:00pm: Steering Committee Meeting
Wednesday, Dec. 4, 6:45-8:00pm: Steering Committee Meeting
Thursday, Dec. 12, 6:00-8:30pm: Fellows’ Finale Celebration
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